FACIALS:
Purifying:

Acne:

Acne Facial + Peel:

Biolight Miracle Facial:

4-Layer Facial:
Hydra Dew:

Vita Cura Facial:
TimeExpert Facial:
Calm Your Skin:
Gentleman’s Facial:
Collagen Facial:
Back Treatment:
Chest Treatment:
Vitamin C:

Special Masks:

EYE TREATMENTS:

Opti-Firm:

Soya Eye Mask:
TimeExpert Eye:
Collagen Eye Mask:
Lip Treatment:

Revitalizing Eye Rescue:

Eyelash Tinting:
Eyebrow Tinting:
Anti-Wrinkle:
Eye Pads:

$75 (60 min)
$85 (75 min)
$110 (75 min)
$120 (60min)
$110 (75 min)
$110 (75 min)
$115 (75 min)
$120 (75 min)
$80 (60min)
$70 (60 min)
$100 (75 min)
$80 (60 min)
$50 (60 min)
$100 (75 min)
$30

$40 (20 min)
$20 (15 min)
$25 (20 min)
$20 (15 min)
$15 (15 min)
$40 (20 min)
$25 (20 min)
$15 (20 min)
$20 (25 min)
$5

Vitamin C, Cucumber or Green Tea

SMOOTH SKIN SYSTEM:

Treatment
Treatment with mask

$100 (30 min)
$120 (45 min)

Series of 6 or 12 are recommended
according to the skin condition.

MICRODERMABRASION:
Microdermabrasion:
Microdermabrasion

with Mask:
Microdermabrasion with

pore cleaning + mask:

Series of 6 recommended.

$100 (30 min)
$130 (45 min)

$150 (60min)

ORGANIC PEELS:

Blueberry Detox Firming Peel: $40
Yam & Pumpkin 20% Enzyme Peel: $40
AHA Fruit Pulp Peel: $40
Multivitamin Power Peel: $45
Multivitamin Power Peel for Hands: $55
Medicated Enzyme Peel: $40
Acne Peel: $40
MAKEUP:

Each application: $60 (60 min)

Bridal + Lash Application: $100 (90 min)

PARAFFIN TREATMENTS:

Paraffin Hands: $20 (15 min)
Paraffin Feet: $25 (15 min)
Reflexology for Feet & Paraffin: $50 (30 min)

REFLEXOLOGY FOR FEET:
15-20 Minutes: $25

Stress Relief Back

Treatment $50 (30min)

LAMPROBE
Price upon consultation.

CRYOPROBE
Price upon consultation.



WAXING:

Full Leg with Bikini:

Full Leg with Brazilian Bikini:
Leg (Lower):

Upper Leg/Bikini:

Bikini Wax:

Brazilian Wax:

Back Wax with Shoulders:

Back Wax without Shoulders:

Chest Wax:

Full Arm:

Full Arms with Under Arm:
Half Arm:

Under Arm:
Hands:

Stomach:

Full Face:

Lip Wax:

Neck:

Chin:

Eyebrow Wax:
Eyebrow Tweeze:
Sideburns:

$45
$60-65
$25
$35
$20
$35-45
$45
$35
$30
$30
$35
$20
$15
$15
$20-25
$25-35
$7

$15
$10
$13
$15
$15

PERMANENT HAIR REMOVAL.:
Full Face:
Upper Lip:
Chin:

Chin and Lips:
Sideburns:
Neck:

Hands:

Chest:

Full Arms:
Armpits:

Bikini Line:
Deep Bikini:
Upper Leg:
Lower Legs:
Full Leg:
Abdomen:
Lower Back:
Upper Back:
Buttocks

$100
$30
$40
$60
$50
$60
$50
$100
$200
$100
$100
$150
$250
$200
$350
$120
$120
$150
$120

There is a discount when hair removal areas

are combined.

Gratuities are not included, but are greatly appreciated!

We Accept Credit Cards.

European Skincare

109-10 Queens Blvd., Forest Hills NY 11375
Corner of 72nd Ave. & Queens Bivd.

Entrance from 72nd Avenue

Tel: 718-897-6388

www.skinsolutionsusa.com
info@skinsolutionsusa.com

Store is open Tuesday thru Sunday by appointment.



