PRICE LIST

FACIALS:

Purifying: Acne: Acne Facial + Peel: Biolight Miracle Facial: 4-Layer Facial: Hydra Dew: Vita Cura Facial: Cita Cura Facial: Calm Your Skin: Gentleman's Facial: Collagen Facial: Back Treatment: Chest Treatment: Vitamin C: Special Masks: \$75 (60 min) \$85 (75 min) \$110 (75 min) \$120 (60min) \$110 (75 min) \$110 (75 min) \$115 (75 min) \$120 (75 min) \$80 (60 min) \$70 (60 min) \$100 (75 min) \$50 (60 min) \$100 (75 min) \$30

MICRODERMABRASION:

Microdermabrasion:	\$100 (30 min)
Microdermabrasion	
with Mask:	\$130 (45 min)
Microdermabrasion with	
pore cleaning + mask:	\$150 (60min)
Series of 6 recommended.	

ORGANIC PEELS:

Blueberry Detox Firming Peel:	\$40
Yam & Pumpkin 20% Enzyme Peel:	\$40
AHA Fruit Pulp Peel:	\$40
Multivitamin Power Peel:	\$45
Multivitamin Power Peel for Hands:	\$55
Medicated Enzyme Peel:	\$40
Acne Peel:	\$40

MAKEUP:

Each application:	\$60 (60 min)
Bridal + Lash Application:	\$100 (90 min)

EYE TREATMENTS:

Opti-Firm:	\$40 (20 min)
Soya Eye Mask:	\$20 (15 min)
TimeExpert Eye:	\$25 (20 min)
Collagen Eye Mask:	\$20 (15 min)
Lip Treatment:	\$15 (15 min)
Revitalizing Eye Rescue:	\$40 (20 min)
Eyelash Tinting:	\$25 (20 min)
Eyebrow Tinting:	\$15 (20 min)
Anti-Wrinkle:	\$20 (25 min)
Eye Pads:	\$5
Vitamin C, Cucumber or Gre	en Tea

PARAFFIN TREATMENTS:

Paraffin Hands:	\$20	(15 min)
Paraffin Feet:	\$25	(15 min)
Reflexology for Feet & Paraffin:	\$50	(30 min)

REFLEXOLOGY FOR FEET:

15-20 Minutes:	\$25

Stress Relief Back

Treatment

\$50 (30min)

LAMPROBE

Price upon consultation.

CRYOPROBE

Price upon consultation.

SMOOTH SKIN SYSTEM:

Treatment\$100 (30 min)Treatment with mask\$120 (45 min)Series of 6 or 12 are recommendedaccording to the skin condition.

PRICE LIST

WAXING:

WAAING.		PERIVIANENT HAIR REIVIOVAL:	
Full Leg with Bikini:	\$45	Full Face:	\$100
Full Leg with Brazilian Bikini:	\$60-65	Upper Lip:	\$30
Leg (Lower):	\$25	Chin:	\$40
Upper Leg/Bikini:	\$35	Chin and Lips:	\$60
Bikini Wax:	\$20	Sideburns:	\$50
Brazilian Wax:	\$35-45	Neck:	\$60
Back Wax with Shoulders:	\$45	Hands:	\$50
Back Wax without Shoulders:	\$35	Chest:	\$100
Chest Wax:	\$30	Full Arms:	\$200
Full Arm:	\$30	Armpits:	\$100
Full Arms with Under Arm:	\$35	Bikini Line:	\$100
Half Arm:	\$20	Deep Bikini:	\$150
Under Arm:	\$15	Upper Leg:	\$250
Hands:	\$15	Lower Legs:	\$200
Stomach:	\$20-25	Full Leg:	\$350
Full Face:	\$25-35	Abdomen:	\$120
Lip Wax:	\$7	Lower Back:	\$120
Neck:	\$15	Upper Back:	\$150
Chin:	\$10	Buttocks	\$120
Eyebrow Wax:	\$13	There is a discount when hair removal	areas
Eyebrow Tweeze:	\$15	are combined.	
Sideburns:	\$15		

PERMANENT HAIR REMOVAL ·

Gratuities are not included, but are greatly appreciated!

We Accept Credit Cards.





European Skincare

109-10 Queens Blvd., Forest Hills NY 11375 Corner of 72nd Ave. & Queens Blvd. Entrance from 72nd Avenue Tel: 718-897-6388 www.skinsolutionsusa.com info@skinsolutionsusa.com

Store is open Tuesday thru Sunday by appointment.